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Mini Newsletter - Term 3 Week 2 Wednesday, 1st August, 2018

Week 2 Fun activities building healthy
muscles.

Wed, 1st August P&C Meeting

Thurs, 2nd August Temora’s Got Talent
Temora High MPU 6pm

Week 3

EDUCATION WEEK

Tues, 7th August Dance group perform

Market Place Wagga Wagga
Wed, 8th August Open Day at Temora

Rec Centre 11:30am
Thurs, 9th August PBL Launch
Fri, 10th August District Athletics - Temora Nikolas, Darcy, Lucy, Ned and Jaxon using play dough.
Sun, 12th August P&C Working Bee 9am-12noon

Kindergarten students engaging in activities
Week 4 to develop their fine motor skills which in turn

helps improve their handwriting, ability to use

SCIENCE WEEK scissors correctly and manipulate small

objects.

Mon, 13th August Riverina Choral Camp . .
Working with play dough strengthens muscle

Tues, 14th August ICAS Maths tone in little hands—squishing, squashing,
rolling, flattening play dough develops

Wed, 15th august Big Step meeting
Ex-Services Club 7pm children’s muscles.

Thurs, 16th August Trent Barrett Shield Plus it’s lots of fun!
We are fortunate to have Occupational
Therapist, Lisa Hughes, working with different
groups every Monday in response to the
assessments she carried out on Kinder

" students earlier in the year.
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Education Week, Wednesday 8th August, special options;

Slow cooked Beef and gravy roll $5

Slow cooked Beef, gravy and coleslaw roll $5

Chicken Caesar salad $5

PBL Launch, Thursday 9th August, The canteen is OPEN recess and lunch
Fried Rice is also available on Thursday.

Regular menu available both days.

Thank you

Mrs B

KIDSHOTZ
IS COMING!

Temora Little Athletics Club

Sunday 5th August & Monday é6th August
30 Minute Box and Black & White Sitting plus a
20x25cm Group Photo

JUST $30.00

Kidshotz highly gqudlified professional photographers are visiting.
Kidshotz are booked out most places they visit. Book NOW
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